
exon1 exon2 exon3

exon2 exon3

exon1 exon3 exon2

exon1 exon2 exon3

68633
97650

97087
68746

97881
97112

139479
140248

68633
97087

97650
139710

140273
68746

97112
97881

68633
139479

140248
68746

139710
140273

Transcript 1

(−)

Genome  (+)

Transcript 2Tr
an

s−
sp

lic
in

g 
G

en
es Exon

exon1

exon2 (IRa)

exon3 (IRa)

exon2 (IRb)

exon3 (IRb)


